

Instructions for Transferring Shares of Stock to Charles Wright Academy

Account Name: Charles Wright Academy

Brokerage Firm: Cetera Investment Services

Account Number: 6TX17074

DTC: 0701

Broker: Cetera Investment Services, phone (800) 245-0467

Broker Address: 400 1st Street South Ste 300. St. Cloud, MN 56301

CWA Contact: De'Andre Jones, 253-620-8321, giving@charleswright.org

NOTE: To ensure you receive proper credit for your gift, please contact De'Andre Jones PRIOR to making your stock transfer and inform them of the <u>number of shares and type of stock you plan to transfer</u>.

Thank you for your support of Charles Wright Academy!

Charles Wright Academy 7723 Chambers Creek Road West Tacoma, WA 98467